50

50

2040

60

925

840

1025

Materials
Steel:
Stainless steel 304, powder coated according to RAL colour standarg
Galvanized steel, powder coated

(Qualisteelcoat certificate) according to RAL colour standard
Wood:

Exotic IROKO wood finished with colored/colorless oil
Kebony wood

Other:

Polycarbonate

Additional features

none

Installation methods

Concrete foundation

Screwed into ground
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